Friday C2 /2014 Fall

Date
9/5/2014
9/5/2014
9/5/2014
9/5/2014
9/5/2014

9/12/2014
9/12/2014
9/12/2014
9/12/2014
9/12/2014

9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014

9/26/2014
9/26/2014
9/26/2014
9/26/2014
9/26/2014

10/3/2014
10/3/2014
10/3/2014
10/3/2014
10/3/2014

10/10/2014
10/10/2014
10/10/2014
10/10/2014
10/10/2014

10/17/2014
10/17/2014
10/17/2014
10/17/2014
10/17/2014

Start Facility
7:30 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

8:20 PM DUBLIN 1

8:40 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

9:30 PM DUBLIN 1

9:50 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

8:00 PM EASTON 2
8:00 PM NORTH 1
9:00 PM DUBLIN 1
9:10 PM EASTON 2
9:10 PM NORTH 1

8:00 PM EASTON 2
8:00 PM NORTH 1
9:00 PM DUBLIN 1
9:10 PM EASTON 2
9:10 PM NORTH 1

7:30 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
8:40 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

9:00 PM EASTON 2
9:40 PM NORTH 1

9:50 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

8:00 PM EASTON 2
8:00 PM NORTH 1
9:00 PM DUBLIN 1
9:10 PM EASTON 2
9:10 PM NORTH 1

7:20 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS
7:30 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
8:40 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
9:50 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
10:00 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS

8:00 PM DUBLIN 1
8:30 PM NORTH 1
8:40 PM EASTON 2
9:10 PM DUBLIN 1
9:50 PM EASTON 2

Home
Arrowhawks
Bombers
Whalers
Byrne's Pub
Your AD Here

Byrne's Pub
Eskimos
Bombers
Whalers
Arrowhawks

Whalers

Roosters

Byrne's Pub
Bombers
Ruckmoor Ringers

Roosters
Ruckmoor Ringers
Eskimos

Byrne's Pub
Bombers

Chubby's

Security Guards
Ruckmoor Ringers
Roosters

Byrne's Pub

Security Guards
Chubby's
Eskimos
Bombers
Roosters

Ruckmoor Ringers
Your AD Here
Bombers

Byrne's Pub
Arrowhawks

Page 1 of 2

Visitor

Security Guards
Roosters
Ruckmoor Ringers
Eskimos

Chubby's

Ruckmoor Ringers
Roosters

Security Guards
Chubby's

Your AD Here

Arrowhawks
Security Guards
Chubby's

Your AD Here
Eskimos

Your AD Here
Chubby's
Security Guards
Arrowhawks
Whalers

Eskimos

Your AD Here
Arrowhawks
Whalers
Bombers

Whalers
Arrowhawks

Your AD Here
Ruckmoor Ringers
Byrne's Pub

Roosters
Whalers
Chubby's
Security Guards
Eskimos



Friday C2 /2014 Fall

Date Start Facility

10/24/2014 8:00 PM NORTH 1

10/24/2014 9:00 PM EASTON 2

10/24/2014 9:00 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
10/24/2014 9:10 PM NORTH 1

10/24/2014 10:10 PM EASTON 2

10/31/2014
10/31/2014
10/31/2014
10/31/2014
10/31/2014

8:00 PM EASTON 2
8:30 PM NORTH 1
8:40 PM DUBLIN 1
9:10 PM EASTON 2
9:50 PM DUBLIN 1

11/7/2014
11/7/2014
11/7/2014
11/7/2014
11/7/2014

8:50 PM DUBLIN 1

9:00 PM NORTH 1

9:50 PM EASTON 2
10:00 PM DUBLIN 1
10:10 PM NORTH 1

11/14/2014
11/14/2014
11/14/2014
11/14/2014
11/14/2014

8:50 PM EASTON 2
9:40 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
10:00 PM DUBLIN 1
10:00 PM EASTON 2
10:00 PM NORTH 1
11/21/2014 8:30 PM EASTON 2
11/21/2014 9:40 PM EASTON 2
11/21/2014 9:40 PM NORTH 1
11/21/2014 10:00 PM DUBLIN 1
11/21/2014 10:00 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

Home
Arrowhawks
Eskimos

Your AD Here
Chubby's
Security Guards

Your AD Here
Whalers
Arrowhawks
Bombers
Chubby's

Security Guards
Roosters
Ruckmoor Ringers
Eskimos

Chubby's

Ruckmoor Ringers
Roosters

Security Guards
Chubby's

Your AD Here

Arrowhawks
Chubby's
Security Guards
Your AD Here
Eskimos

Page 2 of 2

Visitor

Bombers

Whalers

Byrne's Pub
Roosters
Ruckmoor Ringers

Ruckmoor Ringers
Byrne's Pub
Roosters

Eskimos

Security Guards

Arrowhawks
Bombers
Whalers
Byrne's Pub
Your AD Here

Byrne's Pub
Eskimos
Bombers
Whalers
Arrowhawks

Whalers

Byrne's Pub
Roosters

Bombers
Ruckmoor Ringers



