Friday C2 / 2014 Fall							
Date	<u>Start</u>	<u>Facility</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Visitor</u>			
9/5/2014	7:30 PM	OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Arrowhawks	Security Guards			
9/5/2014	8:20 PM	DUBLIN 1	Bombers	Roosters			
9/5/2014	8:40 PM	OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Whalers	Ruckmoor Ringers			
9/5/2014	9:30 PM	DUBLIN 1	Byrne's Pub	Eskimos			
9/5/2014	9:50 PM	OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Your AD Here	Chubby's			
0/10/00/14							
9/12/2014		EASTON 2	Byrne's Pub	Ruckmoor Ringers			
9/12/2014		NORTH 1	Eskimos	Roosters			
9/12/2014		DUBLIN 1	Bombers	Security Guards			
9/12/2014		EASTON 2	Whalers	Chubby's			
9/12/2014	9:10 PM	NORTH 1	Arrowhawks	Your AD Here			
9/19/2014	8:00 PM	EASTON 2	Whalers	Arrowhawks			
9/19/2014		NORTH 1	Roosters	Security Guards			
9/19/2014		DUBLIN 1	Byrne's Pub	Chubby's			
9/19/2014		EASTON 2	Bombers	Your AD Here			
9/19/2014		NORTH 1	Ruckmoor Ringers				
9/26/2014	7:30 PM	OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Roosters	Your AD Here			
9/26/2014	8:40 PM	OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Ruckmoor Ringers	Chubby's			
9/26/2014	9:00 PM	EASTON 2	Eskimos	Security Guards			
9/26/2014	9:40 PM	NORTH 1	Byrne's Pub	Arrowhawks			
9/26/2014	9:50 PM	OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Bombers	Whalers			
10/3/2014	8:00 PM	EASTON 2	Chubby's	Eskimos			
10/3/2014	8:00 PM	NORTH 1	Security Guards	Your AD Here			
10/3/2014	9:00 PM	DUBLIN 1	Ruckmoor Ringers	Arrowhawks			
10/3/2014	9:10 PM	EASTON 2	Roosters	Whalers			
10/3/2014	9:10 PM	NORTH 1	Byrne's Pub	Bombers			
10/10/2014		CHILLER ICE WORKS	Security Guards	Whalers			
10/10/2014		OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Chubby's	Arrowhawks			
10/10/2014		OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Eskimos	Your AD Here			
10/10/2014		OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Bombers	Ruckmoor Ringers			
10/10/2014	10:00 PM	CHILLER ICE WORKS	Roosters	Byrne's Pub			
10/17/2014	8.00 DM	DUBLIN 1	Ruckmoor Pingers	Roosters			
10/17/2014		NORTH 1	Ruckmoor Ringers Your AD Here	Whalers			
10/17/2014		EASTON 2	Bombers				
				Chubby's			
10/17/2014		DUBLIN 1	Byrne's Pub Arrowhawks	Security Guards Eskimos			
10/17/2014	9.50 PM	EASTON 2	AITUWIIAWKS	ESKIII05			

Friday C2 / 2014 Fall							
Date	<u>Start</u>	Facility	Home	Visitor			
10/24/2014	8:00 PM	NORTH 1	Arrowhawks	Bombers			
10/24/2014	9:00 PM	EASTON 2	Eskimos	Whalers			
10/24/2014	9:00 PM	OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Your AD Here	Byrne's Pub			
10/24/2014	9:10 PM	NORTH 1	Chubby's	Roosters			
10/24/2014	10:10 PM	EASTON 2	Security Guards	Ruckmoor Ringers			
10/31/2014	8-00 PM	EASTON 2	Your AD Here	Ruckmoor Ringers			
10/31/2014		NORTH 1	Whalers	Byrne's Pub			
10/31/2014		DUBLIN 1	Arrowhawks	Roosters			
10/31/2014		EASTON 2	Bombers	Eskimos			
10/31/2014		DUBLIN 1	Chubby's	Security Guards			
10/01/2011	0.001 11	DOBENT					
11/7/2014	8:50 PM	DUBLIN 1	Security Guards	Arrowhawks			
11/7/2014	9:00 PM	NORTH 1	Roosters	Bombers			
11/7/2014	9:50 PM	EASTON 2	Ruckmoor Ringers	Whalers			
11/7/2014	10:00 PM	DUBLIN 1	Eskimos	Byrne's Pub			
11/7/2014	10:10 PM	NORTH 1	Chubby's	Your AD Here			
11/14/2014	8:50 PM	EASTON 2	Ruckmoor Ringers	Byrne's Pub			
11/14/2014		OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Roosters	Eskimos			
11/14/2014	10:00 PM	DUBLIN 1	Security Guards	Bombers			
11/14/2014	10:00 PM	EASTON 2	Chubby's	Whalers			
11/14/2014	10:00 PM	NORTH 1	Your AD Here	Arrowhawks			
11/21/2014		EASTON 2	Arrowhawks	Whalers			
11/21/2014		EASTON 2	Chubby's	Byrne's Pub			
11/21/2014		NORTH 1	Security Guards	Roosters			
11/21/2014		-	Your AD Here	Bombers			
11/21/2014	10:00 PM	OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Eskimos	Ruckmoor Ringers			